mean # PXL hits vs eta

<pixel hits>

Ratio

4.5F

4
35

3
25
2
15
£

0.5
ok

AAALLLLLL o
L )

0.95

10 12 3

mean # PXL Layers with measurement vs eta

<pixel layers> [

Ratio

FRVA)

0.95

I
|
L
2

SR SN ACR NN WU B L
=
LS

S s s e

n
DOM_TT_original_Towpt

DQM_TT_newbranch_lowpt
DQM_TT_original_lowpt_pLe

<strip hits>

Ratio

DQM_TT_newbranch_lowpt_|

SS
pLess

1.

0.95

<strip layers>

Ratio

1 SO TS SRS P S S S
1.

0.95

T e e S
EY N S SR NS -

P NS RS SN S

s s ot S

UL L R
A

S>1T o 1 2 3



	Contents
	Page 1


